D
ata C
en
ter S
w
itch
AS4610 Series
1 GbE Data Center and Enterprise Switch

AS4610 Series Product Specifications
Ordering Information
Base Model: AS4610 Series with ONIE software Installer
Model Number PSU Airfl ow Region (power cord)
4610-54T-O-AC-F-US dual AC PSUs port-to-power airflow N. America
4610-54T-O-AC-B-US dual AC PSUs power-to-port airflow N. America
4610-54T-O-AC-F-EU dual AC PSUs port-to-power airflow Europe
4610-54T-O-AC-B-EU dual AC PSUs power-to-port airflow Europe
4610-54T-O-AC-F-UK dual AC PSUs port-to-power airflow UK
4610-54T-O-AC-B-UK dual AC PSUs power-to-port airflow UK
4610-54T-O-AC-F-JP dual AC PSUs port-to-power airflow Japan
4610-54T-O-AC-B-JP dual AC PSUs power-to-port airflow Japan
4610-54P-O-AC-F-US dual AC PSUs port-to-power airflow N. America
4610-54P-O-AC-F-EU dual AC PSUs port-to-power airflow Europe
4610-54P-O-AC-F-UK dual AC PSUs port-to-power airflow UK
4610-54P-O-AC-F-JP dual AC PSUs port-to-power airflow Japan
4610-30T-O-AC-F-US dual AC PSUs port-to-power airflow N. America
4610-30T-O-AC-F-EU dual AC PSUs port-to-power airflow Europe
4610-30T-O-AC-F-UK dual AC PSUs port-to-power airflow UK
4610-30T-O-AC-F-JP dual AC PSUs port-to-power airflow Japan
4610-30P-O-AC-F-US dual AC PSUs port-to-power airflow N. America
4610-30P-O-AC-F-EU dual AC PSUs port-to-power airflow Europe
4610-30P-O-AC-F-UK dual AC PSUs port-to-power airflow UK
4610-30P-O-AC-F-JP dual AC PSUs port-to-power airflow Japan
PSU-AC-150W-F 150W AC Power Supply FRU port-to-power airflow no power cord
PSU-AC-600W-F 600W AC Power Supply FRU port-to-power airflow no power cord
PSU-AC-900W-F 900W AC Power Supply FRU port-to-power airflow no power cord
 TEL: +886-3-5638888  FAX: +886-3-6686111